PRICE LIST RRP DYNAPLAS

WHOLESALERS, RESELLERS & OEM'’S 02 9627 5944
PLEASE CONTACT US FOR YOUR
DISCOUNT sales@dynaplas.com.au

45-47 Wellington Street,
Riverstone NSW 2765

26 Corbould Road, Coolum
Beach QLD 4573

TRUCK MUDGUARDS - PLASTIC ALL PRICES ARE PLUS GST

PART # PART DESCRIPTION RR PRICE
P630/4 1/4 MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 600mm Radius - 630mm Wide $ 64.00

P520 LIGHT TRUCK MUDGUARD - suit light truck 515mm Radius - 520mm Wide $124.00
PLP630 LOW PROFILE MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 540mm Radius - 630mm Wide $124.00

P630 FULL TRUCK MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 600mm Radius - 630mm Wide $124.00

P470 SUPER SINGLE MUDGUARD - suit twin steer 600mm Radius - 470mm Wide $124.00

P700 EXTRA WIDE MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 600mm radius - 700mm wide $140.00

DIFFERENT COLOURS

AVAILABLE

TRUCK MUDGUARDS - BRACKETS

BK-P300BK 1 LONG PLASTIC MUDGUARD BRACKET - BLACK $18.00
BK-P300SL1 LONG PLASTIC MUDGUARD BRACKET - SILVER $18.00
BK-P180BK 1 SHORT PLASTIC MUDGUARD BRACKET - BLACK $16.00

BK-EXT EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BRACKET + FASTENERS $28.00
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TRUCK MUDGUARDS - CHASSIS POLES

CM-0S STEEL CHASSIS TUBE - OFFSET - ZINC/P $72.00
CM-OSL STEEL CHASSIS TUBE - OFFSET - ZINC/P- LONG $80.00
CM-A CAST ALUMINIUM STRAIGHT CHASSIS TUBE $140.00
CM-OST STEEL CHASSIS TUBE - OFFSET - TEARDROP - ZINC/P $116.00
CM-OA OFFSET POLE - GALVANISED STEEL TUBE $140.00
CM-OASS OFFSET POLE - STAINLESS STEEL TUBE for extra shine $212.00
CM-OASSPOL OFFSET POLE - POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL TUBE $324.00

STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIPS SUIT DYNAPLAS POLY MUDGUARDS - 1 KIT DOES 1 GUARD

P520SS-KIT STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit P520 mudguards $30.00

PLP630SS-KIT STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit PLP630 $60.00
mudguards

P470SS-KIT STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit P470 mudguards $30.00

P630SS-KIT STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit P630 mudguards $60.00

PR635SS-KIT STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit Truckmate guards $60,00

RUBBER MUDGUARDS AND HARDWARE

FGT16 SINGLE AXLE RUBBER GD KIT 1.6m $640.00
FGT27 TANDEM RUBBER GUARD KIT 2.7m $870.00
FGT31 TRIXALE RUBBER GUARD KIT 3.1m $940.00
FGT42 TRIAXLE RUBBER GUARD KIT 4.2m $1,140.00
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FGAEBH

FGAEBN

FGAEBW

FGAR

FGAS

FGASK

FGASK4.2

FGMB L

FGMB R

FGSBR

FG-BRISTLE

END BKT HOOKS - 40mm x 3mm x 650mm

END BKT NARROW - 20mm x 3mm x 650mm

END BKT WIDE 40mm x 3mm X 650mm

MUDGUARD RUBBER 670mm x 6mm x 2 ply - sold per metre

GALVANISED RUBBER MUDGUARD SPRING

RUBBER MUDGUARD SUPPORT KIT - TANDEM

RUBBER MUDGUARD SUPPORT KIT- TRIAXLE

RUBBER MUDGUARD LEFT HAND SIDE FRONT SUPPORT POLE

RUBBER MUDGUARD RIGHT HAND SIDE FRONT SUPPORT POLE

RUBBER MUDGUARD SUPPORT BRACKET

100mm SPRAY SUPPRESSANT WITH TRACK FOR RUBBER MUDGUARDS

MUDFLAPS, MUDFLAP STRAPS AND LOOP KITS

MF610X460

MF610X610

MF610X760

MFS570A

MFS600

MFS600-KIT

LK-600

LK2-560
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MUDFLAP 610 X 460MM WHITE PVC

MUDFLAP 610 X 610MM WHITE PVC

MUDFLAP 610 X 760MM WHITE PVC

MUDFLAP STRAP 570MM ALLOY 32X3

PLASTIC MUDFLAP STRAP 600 x30 x 5

MUDFLAP MOUNTING STRAP KIT with fasteners

LOOP KIT - MUDGUARD JOINING FLAP KIT plastic straps 1 flap

LOOP KIT - MUDGUARD JOINING FLAP KIT ally straps 2 flaps
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$47.00

$34.00

$38.00

$90.00

$10.00

$904.00

$1,160.00

$190.00

$190.00

$90.00

$128.00

$55.00

$58.00

$38.00

$12.50

$5.00

$17.00

$37.00

$132.00
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SPRAY SUPPRESSANT AND FASTENERS

FIL-O75F

FIL-O75R

FIL-O75R 3M

FIL-100F

FIL-TOOR

FIL-175F

FIL-175F ROLL

FIL-175R

FIL-275F

FIL-275R

FIL-275R 3M

FLEXIBLE 75MM SPRAY SUPP - per m up to 60m

RIGID 75MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m length

RIGID 75MM SPRAY SUPP - 3m length

FLEXIBLE T0O0MM SPRAY SUPP - per m up to 60m

RIGID TOOMM SPRAY SUPP -1.8m length

FLEXIBLE 175MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m Length

FLEXIBLE 175MM S/SUPP ROLL - sold per m up to 25m

RIGID 175MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m length

FLEXIBLE 275MM SPRAY SUPP 2.0m length

RIGID 275MM SPRAY SUPP -1.8m Length

RIGID 275MM SPRAY SUPP - 3M LENGTH

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT TRACK AND CLIPS

TRACK-F & H

CLIP-FA-1

CLIP-FA-2

CLIP-FS

CLIP-HA-1

CLIP-HA-2

CLIP-HS
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SPRAY SUPPRESSANT TRACKTYPE - F & H-3.0m LENGTH

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - F TYPE ALUM

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP F TYPE ALUM - LONG

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP F TYPE STEEL

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - H TYPE ALUM

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - H TYPE ALUM - LONG

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - H TYPE STEEL
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$52.00

$125.00

$206.00

$66.00

$132.00

$180.00

$95.00

$288.00

$257.00

$320.00

$382.00

$78.00

$2.00

$3.00

$3.40

$2.00

$3.00

$3.40
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SPRAY SUPPRESSANT ARCHES

SS100-ARCH SPRAY SUPPRESSANT ARCH - SUIT RIBBED MUDGUARD

SPRAY SUPP KIT RIGID -100MM - PAIR OF ARCHES, CLIPS AND RIVETS

SSKIT-P100R INCLUDED
ALUMINIUM TRUCK MUDGUARDS
A460R 2.0 ALUMINIUM ROLLED SUPER SINGLE MUDGUARD 2.0MM
A500R 2.0 ALUMINIUM ROLLED EDGE MUDGUARD 500MM RADIUS
A630/4C 2.0 ALUMINIUM CURVED QUARTER MUDGUARD 2.0MM
A630C 2.0 ALUMINIUM CURVED EDGE FULL MUDGUARD

[ AE ALUMINIUM TRUCK MUDGUARD - NO RIBS
SMOOTH
AG630R 2.0 ALUMINIUM ROLLED EDGE MUDGUARD 1.6MM

STAINLESS STEEL TRUCK MUDGUARDS

ST460R STAINLESS STEEL SUPER SINGLE MUDGUARD
ST630/4C STAINLESS STEEL - QUARTER MUDGUARD
ST630C STAINLESS STEEL FULL MUDGUARD
ST630C LOW STAINLESS STEEL LOW PROFILE GUARD
ST630CT STAINLESS STEEL CURVED TANDEM MUDGUARD

PALLET PROTECTION ANGLES

PAL1000 PALLET PAL 1000MM LONG AVAILABLE IN BLACK AND YELLOW
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$76.00

$155.00

$458.00

$434.00

$184.00

$385.00

$437.00

$440.00

$495.00

$216.00

$492.00

$496.00

$927.00

$20.00
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PLASTIC CAPS

CAP-1782 CAP PLAS SUIT CM-OS-SMALL END
CAP-1783 CAP PLAS SUIT CM-OS-LARGE END

CAP-3085 REFLECTOR INSRT 43MM SUIT CM-0OS
CAP-571 CAP PLUG - PLASTIC - 4IMM SUIT CM-A

TRUCK AND UTE WATER TANKS

TANK-40BKI1 32L UNDERBODY TRUCK TANK - BLACK
STRAP-40 STAINLESS STEEL STRAPS TO SUIT 32L TANK - 2 PER TANK REQUIRED
TANK-2064BK1 60L UNDERBODY TRUCK TANK - BLACK
STRAP-2608 STAINLESS STEEL STRAPS TO SUIT 60L TANK -2 PER TANK REQUIRED
TANK-17BKI1 17L WATER TANK WITH SOAP HOLDER - NO STRAPS REQUIRED
TANK-30SH 30 LT UTE WATER TANK WITH SOAP HOLDER - COMES WITH STRAPS

38 LT UTE WATER TANK WITH SOAP
TANK-38SH HOLDER - COMES WITH STRAPS AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BKI1

50 LT UTE WATER TANK WITH SOAP
TANK-50SH HOLDER - COMES WITH STRAPS AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BKI

TAP-3250 3/4" COCK VALVE WATER TANK TAP AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BKI1

UTE MUDGUARDS

P230 PLASTIC UTE M&?SEARDS - 250MM AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BKI
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$2.40

$2.40

$7.00

$4.00

$320.00

$45.00

$230.00

$45.00

$180.00

$320.00

$320.00

$320.00

$34.00

$100.00
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UTE TOOL BOX AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BKI1 $320.00

e Sport UTE TOOL BO)S(I;D IEEFT OR RIGHT HAND AVAILABLE IN SLT AND BK1 $340.00

Standard UTE TOOL BOX - LEFT OR RIGHT
UTB-L or R HAND SIDE AVAILABLE IN SL1AND BK1 $340.00

13" TRAILER GUARD AVAILABLE IN WH]T, SL1 AND BKI1

PW-BKT UNIVERSAL MOUNTING BRACKET FOR ALL BOAT TRAILER GUARDS $21.00




SHOP FITTING BINS

BIN50-694

BIN90-695

BIN80-3294

BIN100-408

ROUND BIN LINER - 50L

ROUND BIN LINER - 90L

ROUND BIN LINER - 80L

SQUARE TAPERED BIN LINER -100L

REPLICA BOWSER TOPPERS

CUSTOM-RAM

CUSTOM-
SHELL

CUSTOM-
TAXACO

CUSTOM-
PEGASUS

CUSTOM-
NEDKELLY

CUSTOM-
MINIRAM

8 PRICE LIST

GOLDEN FLEECE BOWSER TOPPER - YELLOW

SHELL BOWSER TOPPER - YELLOW OR WHITE

TEXACO BOWSER TOPPER

MOBIL BOWSER TOPPER - FLYING PEGASUS HORSE

NED KELLY

MINI GOLDEN FLEECE - YELLOW
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$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$110.00

$130.00

$150.00

$170.00

$170.00

$70.00

$70.00

02 9627 5944
sales@dynaplas.com.au

45-47 Wellington Street,
Riverstone NSW 2765

26 Corbould Road, Coolum
Beach QLD 4573
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