PRICE LIST RRP

WHOLESALERS, RESELLERS & OEM'S PLEASE CONTACT US FOR YOUR DISCOUNT



02 9627 5944 sales@dynaplas.com.au

NSW: 45-47 Wellington Street, Riverstone NSW 2765

QLD: 26 Corbould Road, Coolum Beach QLD 4573

TRUCK MUDGUARDS - PLASTIC

ALL PRICES ARE PLUS GST

PART #	PART DESCRIPTION	RR PRICE
P630/4	1/4 MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 600mm Radius - 630mm Wide	\$ 64.00
P520	LIGHT TRUCK MUDGUARD - suit light truck 515mm Radius - 520mm Wide	\$124.00
PLP630	LOW PROFILE MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 540mm Radius - 630mm Wide	\$124.00
P630	FULL TRUCK MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 600mm Radius - 630mm Wide	\$124.00
P470	SUPER SINGLE MUDGUARD - suit twin steer 600mm Radius - 470mm Wide	\$124.00
P700	EXTRA WIDE MUDGUARD - suit semi trailer 600mm radius - 700mm wide	\$140.00





TRUCK MUDGUARDS - BRACKETS

BK-P300BK 1	LONG PLASTIC MUDGUARD BRACKET - BLACK	\$18.00
BK-P300SL1	LONG PLASTIC MUDGUARD BRACKET - SILVER	\$18.00
BK-P180BK 1	SHORT PLASTIC MUDGUARD BRACKET - BLACK	\$16.00
BK-EXT	EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM BRACKET + FASTENERS	\$28.00

TRUCK MUDGUARDS - CHASSIS POLES

CM-OS	STEEL CHASSIS TUBE - OFFSET - ZINC/P	\$72.00
CM-OSL	STEEL CHASSIS TUBE - OFFSET - ZINC/P- LONG	\$80.00
CM-A	CAST ALUMINIUM STRAIGHT CHASSIS TUBE	\$140.00
CM-OST	STEEL CHASSIS TUBE - OFFSET - TEARDROP - ZINC/P	\$116.00
СМ-ОА	OFFSET POLE - GALVANISED STEEL TUBE	\$140.00
CM-OASS	OFFSET POLE - STAINLESS STEEL TUBE for extra shine	\$212.00
CM-OASSPOL	OFFSET POLE - POLISHED STAINLESS STEEL TUBE	\$324.00

STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIPS SUIT DYNAPLAS POLY MUDGUARDS - 1 KIT DOES 1 GUARD

P520SS-KIT	STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit P520 mudguards	\$30.00
PLP630SS-KIT	STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit PLP630 mudguards	\$60.00
P470SS-KIT	STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit P470 mudguards	\$30.00
P630SS-KIT	STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit P630 mudguards	\$60.00
PR635SS-KIT	STAINLESS STEEL DRESS STRIP KIT includes fasteners - suit Truckmate guards	\$60.00

RUBBER MUDGUARDS AND HARDWARE

FGT16	SINGLE AXLE RUBBER GD KIT 1.6m	\$640.00
FGT27	TANDEM RUBBER GUARD KIT 2.7m	\$870.00
FGT31	TRIXALE RUBBER GUARD KIT 3.1m	\$940.00
FGT42	TRIAXLE RUBBER GUARD KIT 4.2m	\$1,140.00

FGAEBH	END BKT HOOKS - 40mm x 3mm x 650mm	\$47.00
FGAEBN	END BKT NARROW - 20mm x 3mm x 650mm	\$34.00
FGAEBW	END BKT WIDE 40mm x 3mm x 650mm	\$38.00
FGAR	MUDGUARD RUBBER 670mm x 6mm x 2 ply - sold per metre	\$90.00
FGAS	GALVANISED RUBBER MUDGUARD SPRING	\$10.00
FGASK	RUBBER MUDGUARD SUPPORT KIT - TANDEM	\$904.00
FGASK4.2	RUBBER MUDGUARD SUPPORT KIT- TRIAXLE	\$1,160.00
FGMB L	RUBBER MUDGUARD LEFT HAND SIDE FRONT SUPPORT POLE	\$190.00
FGMB R	RUBBER MUDGUARD RIGHT HAND SIDE FRONT SUPPORT POLE	\$190.00
FGSBR	RUBBER MUDGUARD SUPPORT BRACKET	\$90.00
FG-BRISTLE	100mm SPRAY SUPPRESSANT WITH TRACK FOR RUBBER MUDGUARDS	\$128.00

MUDFLAPS, MUDFLAP STRAPS AND LOOP KITS

MF610X460	MUDFLAP 610 X 460MM WHITE PVC	\$55.00
MF610X610	MUDFLAP 610 X 610MM WHITE PVC	\$58.00
MF610X760	MUDFLAP 610 X 760MM WHITE PVC	\$38.00
MFS570A	MUDFLAP STRAP 570MM ALLOY 32X3	\$12.50
MFS600	PLASTIC MUDFLAP STRAP 600 x 30 x 5	\$5.00
MFS600-KIT	MUDFLAP MOUNTING STRAP KIT with fasteners	\$17.00
LK-600	LOOP KIT - MUDGUARD JOINING FLAP KIT plastic straps 1 flap	\$37.00
LK2-560	LOOP KIT - MUDGUARD JOINING FLAP KIT ally straps 2 flaps	\$132.00

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT AND FASTENERS

FIL-075F	FLEXIBLE 75MM SPRAY SUPP - per m up to 60m	\$52.00
FIL-075R	RIGID 75MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m length	\$125.00
FIL-075R 3M	RIGID 75MM SPRAY SUPP - 3m length	\$206.00
FIL-100F	FLEXIBLE 100MM SPRAY SUPP - per m up to 60m	\$66.00
FIL-100R	RIGID 100MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m length	\$132.00
FIL-175F	FLEXIBLE 175MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m Length	\$180.00
FIL-175F ROLL	FLEXIBLE 175MM S/SUPP ROLL - sold per m up to 25m	\$95.00
FIL-175R	RIGID 175MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m length	\$288.00
FIL-275F	FLEXIBLE 275MM SPRAY SUPP 2.0m length	\$257.00
FIL-275R	RIGID 275MM SPRAY SUPP - 1.8m Length	\$320.00
FIL-275R 3M	RIGID 275MM SPRAY SUPP - 3M LENGTH	\$382.00

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT TRACK AND CLIPS

TRACK-F & H	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT TRACK TYPE - F & H - 3.0m LENGTH	\$78.00
CLIP-FA-1	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - F TYPE ALUM	\$2.00
CLIP-FA-2	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP F TYPE ALUM - LONG	\$3.00
CLIP-FS	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP F TYPE STEEL	\$3.40
CLIP-HA-1	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - H TYPE ALUM	\$2.00
CLIP-HA-2	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - H TYPE ALUM - LONG	\$3.00
CLIP-HS	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT CLIP - H TYPE STEEL	\$3.40

PRICE LIST www.dynaplas.com.au DYNAPLAS

SPRAY SUPPRESSANT ARCHES

SS100-ARCH	SPRAY SUPPRESSANT ARCH - SUIT RIBBED MUDGUARD	\$76.00
SSKIT-P100R	SPRAY SUPP KIT RIGID -100MM - PAIR OF ARCHES, CLIPS AND RIVETS INCLUDED	\$155.00

ALUMINIUM TRUCK MUDGUARDS

A460R 2.0	ALUMINIUM ROLLED SUPER SINGLE MUDGUARD 2.0MM	\$458.00
A500R 2.0	ALUMINIUM ROLLED EDGE MUDGUARD 500MM RADIUS	\$434.00
A630/4C 2.0	ALUMINIUM CURVED QUARTER MUDGUARD 2.0MM	\$184.00
A630C 2.0	ALUMINIUM CURVED EDGE FULL MUDGUARD	\$385.00
A630C SMOOTH	ALUMINIUM TRUCK MUDGUARD - NO RIBS	\$437.00
A630R 2.0	ALUMINIUM ROLLED EDGE MUDGUARD 1.6MM	\$440.00

STAINLESS STEEL TRUCK MUDGUARDS

ST460R	STAINLESS STEEL SUPER SINGLE MUDGUARD	\$495.00
ST630/4C	STAINLESS STEEL - QUARTER MUDGUARD	\$216.00
ST630C	STAINLESS STEEL FULL MUDGUARD	\$492.00
ST630C LOW	STAINLESS STEEL LOW PROFILE GUARD	\$496.00
ST630CT	STAINLESS STEEL CURVED TANDEM MUDGUARD	\$927.00

PALLET PROTECTION ANGLES

PAL1000	PALLET PAL 1000MM LONG	AVAILABLE IN BLACK AND YELLOW	\$20.00
---------	------------------------	-------------------------------	---------

PLASTIC CAPS

CAP-1782	CAP PLAS SUIT CM-OS-SMALL END	\$2.40
CAP-1783	CAP PLAS SUIT CM-OS-LARGE END	\$2.40
CAP-3085	REFLECTOR INSRT 43MM SUIT CM-OS	\$7.00
CAP-571	CAP PLUG - PLASTIC - 41MM SUIT CM-A	\$4.00

TRUCK AND UTE WATER TANKS

TANK-40BK1	32L UNDERBODY TRUCK TANK - BLACK		\$320.00
STRAP-40	STAINLESS STEEL STRAPS TO SUIT 32L TANK - 2 PER TANK REQUIRED		\$45.00
TANK-2064BK1	60L UNDERBODY TRUCK TANK - BLACK		\$230.00
STRAP-2608	STAINLESS STEEL STRAPS TO SUIT 60L TANK - 2 PER TANK REQUIRED		\$45.00
TANK-17BK1	17L WATER TANK WITH SOAP HOLDER - NO STRAPS REQUIRED		\$180.00
TANK-30SH	30 LT UTE WATER TANK WITH SOAP HOLDER - COMES WITH STRAPS		\$320.00
TANK-38SH	38 LT UTE WATER TANK WITH SOAP HOLDER - COMES WITH STRAPS	AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BK1	\$320.00
TANK-50SH	50 LT UTE WATER TANK WITH SOAP HOLDER - COMES WITH STRAPS	AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BK1	\$320.00
TAP-3250	3/4" COCK VALVE WATER TANK TAP	AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BK1	\$34.00

UTE MUDGUARDS

P230	PLASTIC UTE MUDGUARDS - 230MM WIDE	AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BK1	\$100.00	
------	---------------------------------------	--------------------------	----------	--

UTE TOOLBOXES

UTB	UTE TOOL BOX	AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BK1	\$320.00
UTBS-L or R	Sport UTE TOOL BOX - LEFT OR RIGHT HAND SIDE	AVAILABLE IN SL1 AND BK1	\$340.00
UTB-L or R	Standard UTE TOOL BOX - LEFT OR RIGHT HAND SIDE	AVAILABLE IN SLI AND BKI	\$340.00

BOAT TRAILER MUDGUARDS AND BRACKETS

PW195	10" TRAILER GUARD	AVAILABLE IN WH1, SL1 AND BK1	\$62.00
PW235	13" TRAILER GUARD	AVAILABLE IN WH1, SL1 AND BK1	\$72.00
PW255	14" TRAILER GUARD	AVAILABLE IN WH1, SL1 AND BK1	\$78.00
PW-BKT	UNIVERSAL MOUNTING BRACKET FOR ALL BOAT TRAILER GUARDS		\$21.00

SHOP FITTING BINS

BIN50-694	ROUND BIN LINER - 50L	\$110.00
BIN90-695	ROUND BIN LINER - 90L	\$110.00
BIN80-3294	ROUND BIN LINER - 80L	\$110.00
BIN100-408	SQUARE TAPERED BIN LINER - 100L	\$110.00

REPLICA BOWSER TOPPERS

CUSTOM-RAM	GOLDEN FLEECE BOWSER TOPPER - YELLOW	\$130.00
CUSTOM- SHELL	SHELL BOWSER TOPPER - YELLOW OR WHITE	\$150.00
CUSTOM- TAXACO	TEXACO BOWSER TOPPER	\$170.00
CUSTOM- PEGASUS	MOBIL BOWSER TOPPER - FLYING PEGASUS HORSE	\$170.00
CUSTOM- NEDKELLY	NED KELLY	\$70.00
CUSTOM- MINIRAM	MINI GOLDEN FLEECE - YELLOW	\$70.00

02 9627 5944

sales@dynaplas.com.au

NSW: 45-47 Wellington Street, Riverstone NSW 2765

QLD: 26 Corbould Road, Coolum Beach QLD 4573